Ekran Kartlari

Uriin

AFOX GEFORCE GT710 2GB DDR3 64Bit (AF710-

2048D3L5)

ASUS GT710-SL-2GD5-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR5 64Bit

COLORFUL RTX 3050 6GB GDDR6 96Bit (6GB V4-V)

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3050 LP 6G OC GDDR6 96BIT DX12

ASUS PRIME-RX9060XT-08G 128BIT 8G VGA

POWERCOLOR HELLHOUND RX9060XT 16GB (RX9060XT 16G-

L/0C) EKRAN KARTI

MSI GT 710 2GD3H 2GB LP DDR3 64Bit DVI/HDMI/VGA

ASUS GT710-SL-2GD3-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR3 64Bit

DVI/HDMI

GAINWARD RTX3050 PEGASUS 6GB GDDR6 96Bit

PNY RTX 3050 VERTO 6GB 96BIT VCG30506DFXPB1

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3050 GAMING X 6G 6GB GD6 96B

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3050 VENTUS 2X E 6G 0C 6GB GD6
96B
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MSI GEFORCE RTX 3050 VENTUS 2X 6G O0C 6GB GDDR6

96B

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3050 VENTUS 2X XS 8G 0C GDDR6

HDMI DP DVI 128Bit

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3050 VENTUS 2X 8G 0C 8GB GDDR6

128BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3050 VENTUS 2X 8G GDDR6 DP HDMI

128BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3050 VENTUS 2X XS WHITE 8G OC GD6

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

Asus

ASUS

ASUS

AXLE

DUAL-RTX3050-06G GDDR6 DVI HDMI DP 96BIT

DUAL-RTX3050-08G V2 8GB GDDR6 HDMI 128BIT

DUAL-RX7600-08G 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP 128BIT

DUAL-RX7600-08G-V2 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP 128BIT

ROG-STRIX-RX7600-08G-GAMING 8GB GDDR6 HDMI
DP 128BIT

DUAL-RX7600XT-016G 16GB 128BT GAMING EKRAN
KARTI

TUF-RX7600XT-016G-GAMING RX 7600 XT 16GB
GDDR6 HDMI 3XDP 128BIT

TUF-RX7900XT-020G-GAMING 20GB GDDR6 HDMI DP
320BIT

GT710 4GB DDR3 64Bit (AX-GT710/4GD3P4CDIL)

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Axle

299,00

329,00

329,00

329,00

349,00

399,00

399,00

429,00

470,00

510,00

539,00

599,00

1.499,00

45,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usb

usb



AFOX GEFORCE GT710 4GB DDR3 64Bit (AF710- Afox 0 46,00 USD
4096D3L7-V1)

AFOX RX580 8GB GDDR5 256Bit 2048SP (AFRX580- Afox 0 115,00 USD
8192D5H3-V3)

COLORFUL RTX 3050 8GB GDDR6 128Bit (NB DUO V2-V) Colorful 0 269,90 USD



